Model SerialNumber
HUS72602CLAR20(K5G9VD2A
HUS72602CLAR20( K5GASDYA
HUS72602CLAR20(K5GAWRWA
HUS72602CLAR20( K5G9U5UA
HUS72602CLAR20(K5G9YOGA
HUS72602CLAR20(K5GAX4ZA

StoragelSize
2TB
2TB
2TB
2TB
27TB
2TB

StoragelType
SAS HDD
SAS HDD
SAS HDD
SAS HDD
SAS HDD
SAS HDD

Storage test result(s)
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Erasure result 1
Erased
Erased
Erased
Erased
Erased
Erased



